
From: Ghosal, Sanhita
To: Eusterbrock, Matias; Mendez, Zacharias; Cueto, Ruth; Ruano, Jose
Cc: Blanco, Maira; Rosales, Kenneth; Guerrero, Jacqueline
Subject: Re: DSAP Open House Equity Discussion Brainstorm
Date: Wednesday, July 15, 2020 10:47:24 PM

Hi Zak.

I would be interested too.  

Thanks.
Sanhita

From: Eusterbrock, Matias <Matias.Eusterbrock@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, July 15, 2020 5:49 PM
To: Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Ghosal, Sanhita
<Sanhita.Ghosal@sanjoseca.gov>; Cueto, Ruth <ruth.cueto@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose
<Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Blanco, Maira <Maira.Blanco@sanjoseca.gov>; Rosales, Kenneth
<kenneth.rosales@sanjoseca.gov>; Guerrero, Jacqueline <Jacqueline.Guerrero@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Re: DSAP Open House Equity Discussion Brainstorm
 
Hey Zak/Jose

I would be interested in being part of a brainstorming session on this, my calendar is updated
so whatever time I have in there I can spend on this. I'll put some thought in beforehand, too  

CC'ing a few others who might be interested.

Thanks for reaching out, talk to you soon 

M

From: Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, July 15, 2020 5:02 PM
To: Ghosal, Sanhita <Sanhita.Ghosal@sanjoseca.gov>; Cueto, Ruth <ruth.cueto@sanjoseca.gov>;
Eusterbrock, Matias <Matias.Eusterbrock@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: DSAP Open House Equity Discussion Brainstorm
 
Hey Everyone, 

I wanted to reach out really fast to see if you all would be interested in joining a quick
brainstorming session. We are preparing to host open house conversations with community
on a variety of subjects as they pertain to the DSAP planning efforts. One of these will be
an equity focused conversation and we are looking to put together some conversation
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prompts that we can send out before hand. I was thinking it would be good to engage you
all in putting some critical thought into this! 

Jose is putting together the meeting, so if you are interested let us know and we will get you
the invite. This is an open invitation too, so if there is anyone else you think might be
interested in joining loop them in. 

Thanks, 
Zak 
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